173SYDNEY Head Office (02) 9547 1844 Adelaide (08) 8352 8866 Brisbane (07) 3256 6011 Townsville (07) 4728 8756
Darwin (08) 8984 4453 Melbourne (03) 9761 4199 Perth (08) 9354 8544 Port Hedland (08) 9172 1113 Tasmania 0427 423 217
E
  U
N
D
ER
G
R
O
U
N
D
 P
U
LL
IN
G
w
w
w
.s
pe
ci
al
is
ed
fo
rc
e.
co
m
.a
u
SHEAVES, BELLMOUTHS &
GUIDES – CONDUIT FEEDING
Australian Made
ALWAYS
MEASURE
CONDUIT
ID
FEEDING SHEAVES & GUIDES
IFS SERIES IN-LINE BELL MOUTH
Placed inside conduit with "bell mouth" to aid with laying cables, also has spreader bolt to lock tight into conduit.
Chrome zinc plated finish.
FS SERIES LOCKABLE FEEDING SHEAVES
Lockable feeding sheave with roller (115/140mmOD) to aid the entrance and exiting of cables through conduits.
FS-***-4R LOCKABLE MULTIPLE ROLLER GUIDE
The quad roller is a multi-directional roller guide.  This sheave has the added benefit of a hinged top roller for
removal of cable and roller guide from conduit. Chrome zinc plated finish.
FS-***-4A90 LOCKABLE FEEDING SHEAVE WITH 4 ROLLERS IN 90° RADIUS
Lockable angled guiding rollers for inside manholes are set at 90° with a radius of 450mm.
Suitable for directional changes within a manhole. The support frame rests against the wall
offering added strength should the pull require it. Zinc plated finish on all with lockable with
tension bolt.
Image Model No. * Dimensions (mm)
Conduit Nom.
OD (mm)
Approx Equip
OD (mm)
Weight (kg)
IFS Series
IFS-050E 255 X 120 X 115 50 42 1.60
IFS-050T 255 X 130 X 115 50 48 1.60
IFS-063E 255 X 140 X 115 63 48 1.60
IFS-063T 250 X 155 X 110 63 60 1.70
IFS-080 250 X 200 X 140 80 74 1.80
IFS-100 250 X 220 X 155 100 98 2.80
IFS-125 250 x 240 x 165 125 118 3.20
IFS-150 250 x 260 x 175 150 138 4.40
FS Series
FS-050E 370 X 160 X 180 50 38 2.90
FS-050T 380 X 160 X 180 50 48 3.30
FS-063E 380 X 160 X 180 63 48 3.30
FS-063T 380 X 160 X 180 63 60 3.30
FS-080 370 X 170 X 200 80 74 3.50
FS-100 390 X 190 X 210 100 98 5.60
FS-125 390 X 200 X 220 125 118 6.10
FS-150 400 X 230 X 230 150 138 6.40
FS-200 460 X 280 X 320 200 190 13.90
FS-***-4R Series
FS-080-4R 360 x 200 x 170 80 74 5.20
FS-100-4R  380 x 220 x 180 100 98 6.50
FS-125-4R 390 X 230 X 260 125 118 7.00
FS-150-4R 390 X 260 X 280 150 138 7.90
FS080-4A90 900 X 620 X 260 80 74 12.20
FS100-4A90 900 X 620 X 260 100 98 15.00
FS125-4A90 900 X 620 X 260 125 118 15.00
FS150-4A90 900 X 620 X 260 150 138 15.00
FS200-4A90 900 X 620 X 260 200 190  23.80
* “T” for Telecommunications Conduit or “E” for Electrical Conduit